
JB—7 [Pt. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOE THE
STATE FOREST SERVICE—continued

(a) Wreaths (4), £5.
(b) The amount voted for the financial year 1947-48 was provided under State Forests Account, vote

"State Forest Service." Expenditure was made from that account and receipts were credited
thereto. The State Forests Account was closed as at 31st March, 1948.

■

Estimated. Actual Receipts.
1948-49. 1947-48. 1947-48.

£ £ £

Departmental receipts .. .. 366,500 (6)331,100 (6)367,338

182

VOTE -FOREST ADMINISTRATION—ctd. 1948-49. 1947-48.

, i

ro —ctd.

irtificial
lty ..

ic Works
ent " ..

Voted. Expended.

Other Charges for and incidental

Contingencies
Ex gratia payment towards cost of i

leg for employee injured while on d

£

20
£

20

60

£

(a) 5

60

Less Amounts charged direct to Putt
Account, vote " Forest Developm

717,295

21,795

371,205

20,815

347,360

21,636

695,500 350,390 325,724

TOTAL .. 775,200 (b) 416,190 (b) 389,999


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

