## DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

STATE FOREST SERV	ICE—continu	ued	
VOTEFOREST ADMINISTRATIONctd.	1948–49.	1947–48.	
		Voted.	Expended.
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—ctd.  Contingencies	£ 20	£ 20	£ (a) 5
		60	60
Less Amounts charged direct to Public Works	717,295	371,205	347,360
Account, vote "Forest Development"	21,795	20,815	21,636
	695,500	350,390	325,724
TOTAL	775,200	(b) <b>416,190</b>	(b) <b>389,999</b>
		<b>!</b> !	

	,		Estimated.	Actual Receipts.
		1948–4 £	.9. 1947–48. £	. 1947–48. £
Departmental receipts		366,5	00 (b) 331,100	(b) 367,338

 <sup>(</sup>a) Wreaths (4), £5.
 (b) The amount voted for the financial year 1947–48 was provided under State Forests Account, vote
 "State Forest Service." Expenditure was made from that account and receipts were credited
 thereto. The State Forests Account was closed as at 31st March, 1948.